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FEEDBACK REPORT  ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE & 

AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION BY STUDENTS, AY : 2018-2019 

A. ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE
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1.Teacher comes to class on time

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor
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2.Teacher comes well prepared in the subject &

explains with examples clearly

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor
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53%40%
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3.Teacher speaks clearly and audibly

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor

46%47%

6% 1%

0%

4.Teaching pace is good; Not very fast

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor
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40%

47%

11% 2%

0%

5.Teachers offers assistance and counseling

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor

46%

2%

7%

45%

0%

6.Teacher asks relevant questions for interaction

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor
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49%
41%

8%
2%

0%

7.Teacher uses teaching aids like

Blackboard/Charts/PowerPoint/Videos

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor

45%

44%

8%
3%

0%

8.Teacher is courteous and impartial

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor



NIRMALA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA-686661, KERALA 

55%37%

6% 2%

0%

9.Teacher covers the syllabus at appropriate time

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor

48%
44%

6% 2%

0%

10.Teacher promptly values and returns papers

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor
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B. AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION
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